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Resultado processo seletivo 2019 - 2

Entrada 2019.2 (Mestrado)

CANDIDATOS NOTAS POR ETAPA NOTA FINAL CLASSIFICAÇÃO SITUAÇÃOETAPA 1 ETAPA 2 ETAPA 3
André Medeiros Chaves 6.87 0.00 7.70 6.51 5 aprovado
Augusto César Alves de Souza 5.45 0.00 6.00 5.12 9 não aprovado
Caio Cesar França dos Santos 7.58 4.00 8.50 7.59 2 aprovado
Felipe Almeida de Andrade 
Lima Brito 7.88 0.00 6.50 6.54 4 aprovado
Isabel Soares Diniz de Oliveira 8.34 2.00 8.50 7.77 1 aprovado
Ivangillys Gomes de Lima 5.61 0.00 8.50 6.20 6 não aprovado
Jandson Araújo Silva 6.25 0.00 6.00 5.53 8 não aprovado
João Paulo Campos 7.15 0.00 7.50 6.58 3 aprovado
Leuilson da Silva Meireles 5.75 0.00 7.00 5.67 7 não aprovado

CANDIDATOS NOTAS POR ETAPA NOTA FINAL CLASSIFICAÇÃO SITUAÇÃOETAPA 1 ETAPA 2 ETAPA 3
Isabel Soares Diniz de Oliveira 8.34 2.00 8.50 7.77 1 aprovado
Caio Cesar França dos Santos 7.58 4.00 8.50 7.59 2 aprovado
João Paulo Campos 7.15 0.00 7.50 6.58 3 aprovado
Felipe Almeida de Andrade 
Lima Brito 7.88 0.00 6.50 6.54 4 aprovado
André Medeiros Chaves 6.87 0.00 7.70 6.51 5 aprovado
Ivangillys Gomes de Lima 5.61 0.00 8.50 6.20 6 não aprovado
Leuilson da Silva Meireles 5.75 0.00 7.00 5.67 7 não aprovado
Jandson Araújo Silva 6.25 0.00 6.00 5.53 8 não aprovado
Augusto César Alves de Souza 5.45 0.00 6.00 5.12 9 não aprovado
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Entrada 2019.2 (Doutorado)

CANDIDATOS NOTAS POR ETAPA NOTA FINAL CLASSIFICAÇÃO SITUAÇÃOETAPA 1 ETAPA 2 ETAPA 3
Adenice Gomes de Oliveira 
Ferreira 9.59 10.00 9.00 9.39 1 aprovado
Anny Kerollayny Gomes 
Rodrigues 9.06 10.00 9.00 9.13 2 aprovado
Carlos Antônio Zarzar 8.82 10.00 8.50 8.81 3 aprovado
Eduardo Lucas Ensslin dos 
Santos 7.06 9.00 7.50 7.43 8 aprovado
Érica Vieira Nogueira 7.78 8.00 8.50 8.09 6 aprovado
Joas Silva dos Santos 8.90 6.00 9.00 8.65 4 aprovado
José Jairo de Santana e Silva 7.71 8.00 8.00 7.86 7 aprovado
Lucas de Miranda Oliveira 8.33 8.00 9.00 8.56 5 aprovado

CANDIDATOS NOTAS POR ETAPA NOTA FINAL CLASSIFICAÇÃO SITUAÇÃOETAPA 1 ETAPA 2 ETAPA 3
Adenice Gomes de Oliveira 
Ferreira 9.59 10.00 9.00 9.39 1 aprovado
Anny Kerollayny Gomes 
Rodrigues 9.06 10.00 9.00 9.13 2 aprovado
Carlos Antônio Zarzar 8.82 10.00 8.50 8.81 3 aprovado
Joas Silva dos Santos 8.90 6.00 9.00 8.65 4 aprovado
Lucas de Miranda Oliveira 8.33 8.00 9.00 8.56 5 aprovado
Érica Vieira Nogueira 7.78 8.00 8.50 8.09 6 aprovado
José Jairo de Santana e Silva 7.71 8.00 8.00 7.86 7 aprovado
Eduardo Lucas Ensslin dos 
Santos 7.06 9.00 7.50 7.43 8 aprovado


